
 It’s time for the Annual  William Land PTA  Spring Jog-a-Thon 

 Thursday, April 18, 2024 

 Name: 

 Dear Potential Sponsor, 

 I am participating in the  William Land PTA  Jog-A-Thon.  Proceeds will go toward  PE and 
 recess equipment for WL students  and the remaining will go towards  William Land’s PTA  . I am 
 looking for a one time pledge to participate in this event. Cash will be accepted and please 
 make checks payable to  William Land PTA  if you are writing a check. 

 I plan to walk at least  _________  laps for  William Land PTA  . 

 Thank you! 

 Name of Sponsor 
 One-Time 

 Pledge of $  Amount Collected from Sponsor 

 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 
 9 

 10 
 11 
 12 
 13 
 14 
 15 
 16 
 17 
 18 

 Participants: 

 To reach our goal, we hope have at least $25 per student for this event. 

 Please bring this form and pledge envelope to your classroom on the Jog-a-Thon day, 
 Thursday, April 18, 2024  . 
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